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Spovts

Bobby - Orr Freddie - Scheller
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 553 32.53 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 571 33.59 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 137 8.06 * Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 11 232 1365 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 223 1312 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 299 1759 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 141 829 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 266 15.65 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 180 1059 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 175 10.29 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 92 541 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 306 18.00 *
Brett Maher K DAL 9 325 19.12 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 96 565 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 249 1465 * Daniel Carlson K LV 6 355 20.88 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 619 36.41 San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 309 18.18 *
Jordan Love QB GB 14 25 147 Justin Fields QB CHI 14 407 23.94
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 331 19.47 Trey Lance QB SF 9 5 0.29
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 53 3.12 Zach Wilson QB NYJ 10 94 553
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 275 16.18 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 128 7.53
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 72 424 Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 127  7.47
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 118 6.94 Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 301 17.71
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 18 1.06 Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 86 5.06
George Pickens WR PIT 9 121 7.12 Rachaad White RB TB 11 41 241
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 11 0 0.00 Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 111 6.53
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 117 6.88 Isaiah Likely TE BAL 10 67 3.94
Greg Dulcich TE DEN 9 61 3.59 Cade Otton TE TB 11 22 129
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 144  8.47 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 10 228 1341
Brett - Neidig Louie - Scheller
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 280 16.47 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 356 20.94 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 153 9.00 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 296 17.41 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 162 953 * David Montgomery RB CHI 14 120 7.06 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 241 1418 * Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10 175 10.29 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 233 1371 * Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 43 253 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 267 1571 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 69 4.06 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 346 2035 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 79 465 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 275 16.18 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 258 15.18 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 386 22.71 Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 274 16.12 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 227 13.35 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 433 25.47
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 308 18.12 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 562 33.06
Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 238 14.00 Desmond Ridder QB ATL 14 21 124
D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 133 7.82 James Cook RB BUF 7 83 4.88
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 211 1241 Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 126 7.41
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 104 6.12 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 162 9.53
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 145 8.53 Chris Godwin WR TB 11 112 6.59
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 78 459 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 170 10.00
Alec Pierce WR IND 14 66 3.88 Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 90 5.29
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6 153 9.00 Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 96 5.65
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 185 10.88 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 72 424
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 8 181 10.65 Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 96 5.65
Dave - Stanton Mark - Andrews
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 373 21.94 * Jared Goff QB DET 6 379 22.29 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 222 13.06 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 154 9.06 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 199 1171 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 310 1824 *
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 104 6.12 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 103 6.06 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 147 865 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 235 13.82 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 230 1353 * Jameson Williams WR DET 6 25 147 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 241 1418 * Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 124 729 *
Ryan Succop K B 11 259 1524 * Jason Myers K SEA 11 306 18.00 *
Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 7 147 865 * Green Bay Packers D/ISTGB 14 197 1159 *
Tom Brady QB TB 11 360 21.18 Mac Jones QB NE 10 229 1347
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 171 10.06 Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 323 19.00
James Conner RB ARl 13 131 7.71 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 104 6.12
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 8 61 3.59 Malik Willis QB TEN 6 15 0.88
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 161  9.47 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 54 3.18
Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 51 3.00 Zamir White RB LV 6 0 0.00
Chris Olave WR NO 14 148 8.71 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 178 10.47
Zach Ertz TE ARl 13 59 347 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14 57 3.35
Hunter Henry TE NE 10 84 494 Elijah Moore WR NYJ 10 37 218
Robbie Gould K SF 9 240 14.12 Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 137 8.06
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 14 111 6.53 Brandon McManus K DEN 9 300 17.65
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9 191 11.24
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Ray Jr - Fausey

Trevor Lawrence
Cam Akers

AJ Dillon

Aaron Jones
Christian McCaffrey
Ja'Marr Chase
Noah Fant

Evan McPherson
Miami Dolphins
Kenny Pickett
Saquon Barkley
Breece Hall
Raheem Mostert
Odell Beckham Jr.
Parris Campbell
Courtland Sutton

DI/IST MIA

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Adam Trautman
C.J. Uzomah
Cade York

TE
TE
K

PIT
NYG
NYJ
MIA
IND
DEN
KC
NO
NYJ
CLE

New England Patriots D/ST NE

Shawn - Shawn

Lamar Jackson
Marquise Brown
Mike Evans
Michael Gallup
Christian Watson
Tyler Higbee

Wil Lutz
Indianapolis Colts
Leonard Fournette
Khalil Herbert
Alexander Mattison
Rashod Bateman
Treylon Burks
D.J. Chark
Brandin Cooks
Drake London
Jakobi Meyers
Wan'Dale Robinson
Kadarius Toney
David Njoku

Kyle Pitts

Stinger - Joey
Geno Smith
Travis Etienne
Davante Adams
Jerry Jeudy

Zay Jones
Garrett Wilson
Evan Engram
Younghoe Koo
New York Jets
Brock Purdy
Tua Tagovailoa
Mike White
D'Onta Foreman
James Robinson
Keenan Allen
Chase Claypool
Rondale Moore
Skyy Moore
Deebo Samuel
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Juwan Johnson

D/ST IND

B
CHI
MIN
BAL
TEN
DET
HOU
ATL
NE
NYG
KC
CLE
ATL

SEA
JAX
Lv
DEN
JAX
NYJ
JAX
ATL

D/IST NYJ

QB
QB
QB
RB

SF
MIA
NYJ
CAR
NYJ
LAC
CHI
ARI

BYE

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

374

22.00
6.29
7.00

10.12

16.24

12.76
2.59

15.59

11.35
7.82

13.12
7.53
7.18
0.00
3.53
5.12
3.47
1.47
1.76

13.82

20.24

L T T

19.06
5.12
10.59
212
10.35
3.88
13.12
10.65
5.76
6.41
3.53
4.12
2.59
4.88
4.24
5.12
8.00
1.18
2.18
5.59
1.82

L

27.88
8.47
22.24
8.88
7.12
7.94
7.35
18.12
12.47
10.00
25.06
4.88
7.35
6.00
6.24
1.71
2.94
0.35
7.35
6.82
8.06

E N T T
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